
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Harbour (G+25) 787 days Mon 12/3/18 Mon 12/6/21
2 Piling Work 217 days Mon 12/3/18 Mon 9/30/19
3 Sub-Structure upto

Ground floor
110 days Tue 10/1/19 Mon 3/2/20 2

4 Super Structure 280 days Tue 3/3/20 Mon 3/29/21 3
5 Finishing 400 days Tue 5/26/20 Mon 12/6/21 4SS+60 days
6

7 Glacier (G+25) 670 days Tue 10/22/19 Mon 5/16/22
8 Piling Work 100 days Tue 10/22/19 Mon 3/9/20 2FS+15 days
9 Sub-Structure upto

Ground floor
110 days Tue 3/10/20 Mon 8/10/20 8

10 Super Structure 280 days Tue 8/11/20 Mon 9/6/21 9
11 Finishing 400 days Tue 11/3/20 Mon 5/16/22 10SS+60 days
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